OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, BHS, International Quartet Preliminaries and Division | Chorus Convention

Evergreen District, Division |, Quartet Finals, Abbotsford, British Columbia, April 4, 2014

Contest Legend: 2=Division | Division Quartet, 3=Division | Quartet District Qualification (Overall), 4=Division | Division Seniors Quartet, 5=Division |
Seniors Qt District Qualification (Overall), 6=Division | Novice Quartet, 7=Division | Out Of Division Quartet (Overall)

1 The Bons Vivants
(2,3)

2 The Squares
(2,3)

3 Abby Road
(2,3

3 Blue Yonder
(2,3)

5 Fossil Fuel
(2,3,4,5)

6 House of Chords
(2,3,6)

7 Rendezvous
(2.3)

8 Ringers
(2,3,4,5)

9 Wavelength
(2,3,4,5)

10 Crescendo
(2,3,6)
Momma's Boys
(3.7)

Madison Park
(3.7)

4.0

(3.7)

Sona
Sudden Love

Walkin' My Baby Back Home

My Wife The Dancer

From The First Hello To The Last Goodbye
Nevertheless

| Don't Mind Being All Alone

Just In Time

May | Never Love Again

Old Cape Cod

That's Life

Wait Till The Sun Shines, Nellie

Sweet And Lovely

When There's Love At Home

The Little Boy

As Time Goes By

Jeanie With The Light Brown Hair

The Story Of The Rose (Heart Of My Heart)
Are You Lonesome Tonight?

The Story Of The Rose (Heart Of My Heart)
Let Me Call You Sweetheart

Everything

When She Loved Me

Smilin' Through

(Lordy How | Love The) South

It Looks Like Rain In Cherry Blossom Lane
Come What May

The Bons Vivants is the Division | Quartet Champion.

District qualification for quartet contestants will be determined after all division results are completed.

Fossil Fuel is the Division | Seniors Quartet Champion.
District qualification for seniors quartet contestants will be determined after all division results are completed.

House of Chords is the Division | Novice Quartet Champion.
Momma's Boys, Madison Park and 4.0 are competing out of division for district qualifying score only.

Synchromesh is competing for evaluation score only.

Panel: Administrator(s)

Don Fuson - CSD
Randy Meyer - FWD

Music
Anne Bureau - Area3
Dan O'Brien - MAD

Presentation

Bob Hodges - SWD
Marty Lovick - EVG
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MUS PRS SNG Subt

148
147
139
132
132
130
132
130
124
125
124
125
114
112
113
105
115
109
105

45
152
154
150
153
149
145

145
151
142
142
133
132
135
133
126
126
123
125
121
112
120
115
113
115
103

58
156
164
155
163
145
146

Prev Total
140 874
143
141 832
136
132 791
132
133 791
128
127 752
124
118 735
120
116 685
110
118 681
110
114 676
110
96 437
30
151 931
154
152 924
151
150 882
147

Singing
Ron Black - FWD
Ig Jakovac - MAD

Ava
72.8

69.3

65.9

65.9

62.7

61.3

57.1

56.8

56.3

36.4

77.6

77.0

73.5



