## OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, BHS, International Quartet Preliminaries and Division I Chorus Convention Evergreen District, Division I, Quartet Finals, Abbotsford, British Columbia, April 4, 2014

Contest Legend: 2=Division I Division Quartet, 3=Division I Quartet District Qualification (Overall), 4=Division I Division Seniors Quartet, 5=Division I Seniors Qt District Qualification (Overall), 6=Division I Novice Quartet, 7=Division I Out Of Division Quartet (Overall)

	Song	MUS	PRS	SNG	Subt	Prev	Total	Avq
1 The Bons Vivants	Sudden Love	148	145	140			874	72.8
_ (2,3)	Walkin' My Baby Back Home	147	151	143				
2 The Squares	My Wife The Dancer	139	142	141			832	69.3
_ (2,3)	From The First Hello To The Last Goodbye	_132	142	136				
3 Abby Road	Nevertheless	132	133	132			791	65.9
_ (2,3)	I Don't Mind Being All Alone	_130	132	132				
3 Blue Yonder	Just In Time	132	135	133			791	65.9
_ (2,3)	May I Never Love Again	_130	133	128				
5 Fossil Fuel	Old Cape Cod	124	126	127			752	62.7
(2,3,4,5)	That's Life	_125	126	124				
6 House of Chords	Wait Till The Sun Shines, Nellie	124	123	118			735	61.3
(2,3,6)	Sweet And Lovely	125	125	120				
7 Rendezvous	When There's Love At Home	114	121	116			685	57.1
(2,3)	The Little Boy	112	_112	110				
8 Ringers	As Time Goes By	113	120	118			681	56.8
_ (2,3,4,5)	Jeanie With The Light Brown Hair	105	_115	110				
9 Wavelength	The Story Of The Rose (Heart Of My Heart)	115	113	114			676	56.3
(2,3,4,5)	Are You Lonesome Tonight?	109	_115	110				
10 Crescendo	The Story Of The Rose (Heart Of My Heart)	105	103	96			437	36.4
(2,3,6)	Let Me Call You Sweetheart	45	58	30				
Momma's Boys	Everything	152	156	151			931	77.6
(3,7)	When She Loved Me	154	164	154				
Madison Park	Smilin' Through	150	155	152			924	77.0
(3,7)	(Lordy How I Love The) South	153	163	151				
4.0	It Looks Like Rain In Cherry Blossom Lane	149	145	150			882	73.5
(3,7)	Come What May	145	146	147				

The Bons Vivants is the Division I Quartet Champion.

District qualification for quartet contestants will be determined after all division results are completed.

Fossil Fuel is the Division I Seniors Quartet Champion.

District qualification for seniors quartet contestants will be determined after all division results are completed.

House of Chords is the Division I Novice Quartet Champion.

Momma's Boys, Madison Park and 4.0 are competing out of division for district qualifying score only.

Synchromesh is competing for evaluation score only.

Panel: Administrator(s)	<u>Music</u>	<u>Presentation</u>	<u>Singing</u>
Don Fuson - CSD	Anne Bureau - Area3	Bob Hodges - SWD	Ron Black - FWD
Randy Meyer - FWD	Dan O'Brien - MAD	Marty Lovick - EVG	lg Jakovac - MAD